
Subject: [Fwd: Fw: poster]
Date: Tue, 26 Aug 2003 14:17:02 -0700

From: Brian Platts <bplatts@shaw.ca>
To: FONVCA <fonvca@fonvca.org>, Elizabeth James <cagebc@yahoo.com>

The attached was sent to me by a friend at BC Rail.

-Brian

Subject: Fw: poster
Date: Tue, 26 Aug 2003 13:40:33 -0700

From: Erik Lonne <erik_lonne@telus.net>
To: Brian Platts <bplatts@shaw.ca>, Chena Binns <all4boys@shaw.ca>, Allen Friedrich <alf701@telus.net>,

barb peters <barb.peters@telus.net>, Barry George <barry@cawvide.bc.ca>, Dan <dstenson@telus.net>,
darren <dcottingham@telus.net>, Janet <janet_sinclair@telus.net>, Jason <jpearson122@shaw.ca>,
Joan <jemagee@telus.net>, Julie <jlabine@telus.net>, Marny <marnygrafton@telus.net>, Monte <montew@shaw.ca>,
Nancy <rx7family@hotmail.com>, Nancy <nancy.clegg@kwantlen.ca>, Nancy <n.banks@shaw.ca>,
Pete <pandjfavelle@shaw.ca>, Robin <r-b-l@telus.net>, Sarah <harasnnam@yahoo.com>, Shawn <smhanna@shaw.ca>,
Sylina <sylinawpchoy@yahoo.com>, Todd <tscaber@cupe1978.com>, Tracie Scaber <tscaber@shaw.ca>,
Wendi <wfletcher@lycos.com>, Todd Mclaren <toddmclaren@telus.net>, Lori Lofthaug <llofthaug@cupe.net>

----- Original Message ----- 
From: "Glen MacInnes" <research@bcfed.com>
To: <Erik_lonne@telus.net>
Sent: Tuesday, August 26, 2003 12:40 PM
Subject: poster

> how does this look erik?
> 
>  <<RALLY TO STOP THE SALE OF BC RAIL-NORTH VANCOUVER.doc>> 
> 
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MONDAY SEPTEMBER 8, 2003 – 5:30 PM  

MM AARRCCHH  TTOO  SSTTOOPP  TTHHEE  
SSAALL EE  OOFF  BBCC  RRAAII LL   

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Over 75 per cent of British Columbians oppose the sale 
of BC Rail.  Join our march to North Vancouver City 
Hall to show support for keeping our railway in public 

hands. 
MLA Katherine Whittred’s Office 

126 East 15th Ave 
North Vancouver 

 
FOR MORE INFORMATION: Erik Lonne,  604-986-1248 

 


